
Honors Transition Committee 
 

 

Chair: Phil Harling, Interim Dean  harling@uky.edu 

 

Current Honors Faculty of Record  

1.   Becky Dutch (Medicine) rdutc2@uky.edu  

2.  John Balk (Engineering) john.balk@uky.edu  

3.  Kristin Ashford (Nursing) Kristin.ashford1@uky.edu  

4.  Vanessa Jackson (CAFÉ) vpjackson@uky.edu  

5.   Jon Glixon (FA) jonathan.glixon@uky.edu  

6.  Jim Hertog (C&I) jim.hertog@uky.edu  

7.  Lisa Blue (A&S) lisa.blue@uky.edu 

 

  

University Senate  

1.  Leon Sachs (A&S) lsach2@uky.edu  

2.  Bruce Webb (CAFÉ) bawebb@pop.uky.edu 

  

Department Chairs  

1.   Claire Renzetti (A&S) Claire.renzetti@uky.edu   

2.  Margaret Bausch (Education) meb@email.uky.edu  

3.  Nancy Jones (FA) nancy.jones@uky.edu   

4.  Jeff Huber (C&I) Jeffrey.huber@uky.edu  

  

Provost Appointments  

1.   Lisa Wilson (Provost Office) lisa.wilson@uky.edu  

2.  Scott Kelly (B&E)  skelley@uky.edu   

 

Honors Staff Representative 

Meg Marquis  memarq0@email.uky.edu 

 

Student Member   

Latta, Hannah L   hannah.latta@uky.edu 
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Charge to the Lewis Honors College Transition Committee 

 

1. Consider what an Honors College ought to mean – i.e. its proper ethos, essence, and 

culture – both in its own right and in the contexts particular to UK 

2. Consider an appropriate curriculum for the Honors College, and how best to expand from 

a 21- to a 30-hour curriculum 

3. Consider the appropriate staffing for the Honors College, and develop an appropriate 

staffing structure 

4. Identify how the proposal will ensure success for other colleges as well as provide unique 

educational opportunities for students 

5. Determine how to ensure diversity of both faculty and students in the Honors College as 

well as access for students of diverse economic and social backgrounds 

6. Determine the overall composition of the faculty for the Honors College and a regulatory 

structure to govern faculty eligibility and involvement 

7. Determine the criteria for participating in faculty governance in the Honors College 

8. Recommend an Honors Faculty of Record for the Honors College and develop a 

governance structure for membership terms and renewals 

9. Recommend how to ensure effective consultation of the Honors College dean and faculty 

with the deans of other colleges, faculty participating in the program (associate faculty), 

and the External Advisory Committee 

10. Assess the plans for economic sustainability of the Honors College 

 

 

 

 


